UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES RAMBEAU

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

152046- 47
224054- 81
305333-74
305333-74
224054- 81
224054-81
152046- 47
152466- 79
152466-79
152466-79
224054- 81
152466-79
152466-79
224054- 81
305333-74
305333-74
305333-74
152466-79
152466-79
111626-76
224054-81
224054- 81
152466- 79
152466-79
152466- 79
281823- 38
152466-79
310176- 67
307193-91
307193-91
305333-74
132645- 46
152466-79
152466- 79
305333-74
152466-79
152466- 79
224054- 81
152466-79
310888-03
305333-74
310888-03
305333-74
281823- 38
152046- 47
152466-79
310888-03
152466-79
281823- 38
152466- 79
305333-74
305333-74
305333-74
305333-74
310176-67
310176-67
111626-76
111626-76
111626-76
152466-79
152466-79
224054- 81
305333-74
152466-79
305333-74
310888-03
305333-74
281823- 38
226775- 86
132645- 46
152466- 79
305333-74
281823- 38

JACQUES LAURENT
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LEONARD THI ERRY
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
COOSENMANS CHRI STOPHE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LI BOUTON G- R

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ANDREI  CONSTANTI N
ADAM ANDRE

ADAM ANDRE

HERMOYE M CHEL
JACQUES HENRI

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DUCHENNE ARTHUR
HERMOYE M CHEL
DUCHENNE ARTHUR
HERMOYE M CHEL

LI BOUTON G- R
JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DUCHENNE ARTHUR

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LI BOUTON C-R

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERMOYE M CHEL
DUCHENNE ARTHUR
HERMOYE M CHEL

LI BOUTON G- R
LETTELIER A ET O
JACQUES HENR

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERMOYE M CHEL

LI BOUTON C-R

Geneent

ZETRUD-
JODA GN
JODA GN
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
BOSSUT-
NCDEBAI
I NCOURT
NODEBAI
I NCOURT
ROUX- M
CHAUMON
BOSSUT-
NCDEBAI
BOSSUT-
ROUX- M
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
ZETRUD-
DONCELB
DONCELB
DONGELB
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
NODEBAI
| NCOURT
ROUX- M
TOURI NN
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
ROUX- M

AD
EN

22

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
5 180129
10 191353
46 184539
12 2
8 2
6 3
2 2
1 185573
51 2
33 3
11 4
40 4
19 5
4 5
31 3
23 4
4 5
44 6
6 7
4 186477
3 6
1 7
34 8
47 9
17 10
5 185623
22 11
6 195017
5 190073
2 2
25 6
1 183624
14 12
38 13
5 7
42 14
39 15
2 8
8 16
3 189281
28 8
4 2
48 9
15 2
6 3
49 17
7 3
2 18
8 3
26 19
20 10
29 11
11 12
26 13
3 2
5 3
5 2
3 3
1 4
28 20
18 21
5 9
15 14
25 22
47 15
5 4
2 16
1 4
2 190411
3 2
3 23
18 17
6 5

Ri ng
Bague

105980419
105052619
108861118
112627920
115839418
200531619
109098918
113662317
113667917
109514118
112981520
109503318
101045320
105052919
105788219
112829820
112623920
113538520
106351519
112607520
105053119
115838618
113539820
109502118
106363819
111697618
101045420
112799720
112765520
112766820
112830020
109047018
106367419
115840318
112540917
113671517
113535120
200754419
113538620
105698219
105793119
113252320
112625220
109266816
105977919
106368519
113253320
109507818
150544813
106359119
105787019
112838720
105790819
105798419
115472319
109055518
210613720
112848320
102925120
106369119
113541920
105058819
112531617
113532120
105791619
113252420
105795319
203791116
113257620
105717119
106356419
108855018
107527914

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R ROUX-M 22 11 6 BE 107533514 15. 13510 1498. 7727 74

75 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 52 5 24 BE 106360919 15.13510 1498. 3690 75
76 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 7 5 3 BE 105715819 15. 12509 1494. 7211 76
77 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 7 6 4 BE 105716619 15.12549 1493. 9104 77
78 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 52 10 25 BE 113534820 15.14380 1488.9516 78
79 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 52 21 26 BE 106364919 15. 14390 1488. 7525 79
80 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 2 4 BE 105944719 15. 21051 1487.7141 80
81 310176-67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 13 5 BE 112800020 15.21171 1485.4477 81
82 310888- 03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NODEBAI 8 1 5 BE 211612519 15.17580 1479.1430 82
83 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 54 43 18 BE 105798819 15.14520 1477.8884 83
84 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 54 41 19 BE 105795519 15.15010 1476.1152 84
85 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 52 20 BE 109804515 15. 16070 1463.2404 85
86 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 51 21 BE 108862618 15.16390 1457.0786 86
87 310176-67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 9 6 BE 112798920 15.24061 1454.2474 87
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES RAMBEAU Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
SO SSONS- MERCI N 15-05-21 102 YEARLI NG Amat eurs: 11 LACHER 13. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 3 184539 BE 112627920 14.58240 1702. 3893 1
2 224054-81 COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE BEAUVEC 2 1 191353 BE 112981520 15. 06500 1637. 8288 2
3 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 25 10 185573 BE 101045320 15.03210 1637. 1681 3
4 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 8 2 BE 112829820 15. 03270 1626.6108 4
5 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 2 3 BE 112623920 15. 03280 1626. 3719 5
6 152466-79 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 25 21 2 BE 113538520 15. 04360 1619. 3106 6
7 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 4 186477 BE 112607520 15.05220 1616. 3854 7
8 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 25 18 3 BE 113539820 15. 05110 1611.1098 8
9 152466-79 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 25 11 4 BE 101045420 15.05330 1605.9974 9
10 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 11 1 195017 BE 112799720 15.11331 1604. 3959 10
11 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 5 190073 BE 112765520 15.08540 1598. 5955 11
12 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 2 2 BE 112766820 15. 08550 1598.3714 12
13 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 10 4 BE 112830020 15.05310 1597.5097 13
14 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BQOSSUT- 25 19 5 BE 113535120 15.07300 1579. 3447 14
15 152466-79 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 25 2 6 BE 113538620 15. 08160 1569. 1065 15
16 310888-03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NODEBAI 4 1 189281 BE 113252320 15.11070 1562. 7990 16
17 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 22 5 BE 112625220 15. 08050 1562. 7862 17
18 310888- 03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NODEBAI 4 4 2 BE 113253320 15.11580 1551.9076 18
19 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 12 6 BE 112838720 15.09180 1546. 8483 19
20 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 5 2 BE 210613720 15.11440 1531. 8483 20
21 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 3 3 BE 112848320 15. 11520 1530. 1723 21
22 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 1 4 BE 102925120 15.12270 1522. 8828 22
23 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 25 9 7 BE 113541920 15.12100 1519. 0150 23
24 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 25 13 8 BE 113532120 15.12180 1517. 3590 24
25 310888- 03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NODEBAI 4 2 3 BE 113252420 15. 14590 1514. 4499 25
26 226775-86 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 10 2 190411 BE 113257620 15.16190 1507. 4099 26
27 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROCER & DAVID BOSSUT- 25 4 9 BE 113534820 15.14380 1488.9516 27
28 310176- 67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 11 8 2 BE 112800020 15.21171 1485. 4477 28
29 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 11 4 3 BE 112798920 15. 24061 1454. 2474 29
30 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BCOSSUT- 25 3 10 BE 113536320 15.17490 1451.8686 30
31 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 25 5 11 BE 113537620 15.17580 1450.1667 31
32 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 9 7 BE 112627720 15.17330 1446.7973 32
33 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 4 3 BE 112768820 15.21550 1440.8566 33
34 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 8 5 183274 BE 112855220 15.17530 1433.1344 34
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES LOCAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
SO SSONS- MERCI N 15-05-21 141 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eurs: 11 LACHER: 13. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 6 5 180129 BE 105980419 14.54280 1724. 2725 1
2 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 54 46 184539 BE 108861118 14.58230 1702. 6511 2
3 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 12 2 BE 112627920 14.58240 1702. 3893 3
4 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 6 2 2 BE 109098918 14.59010 1652. 3070 4
5 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 54 31 3 BE 105788219 15. 03130 1629. 9632 5
6 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 23 4 BE 112829820 15.03270 1626. 6108 6
7 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 4 5 BE 112623920 15. 03280 1626. 3719 7
8 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 4 186477 BE 112607520 15.05220 1616. 3854 8
9 281823-38 LIBOUTON CR ROUX-M 22 5 185623 BE 111697618 15. 05331 1606. 4069 9
10 310176-67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 6 195017 BE 112799720 15.11331 1604. 3959 10
11 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 5 190073 BE 112765520 15.08540 1598. 5955 11
12 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 2 2 BE 112766820 15. 08550 1598. 3714 12
13 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 25 6 BE 112830020 15.05310 1597.5097 13
14 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 7 1 183624 BE 109047018 15. 04599 1596. 7536 14



15 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 5 7 BE 112540917 15. 05540 1592. 2261 15
16 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 54 28 8 BE 105793119 15. 08010 1563. 6690 16
17 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 54 48 9 BE 112625220 15. 08050 1562. 7862 17
18 281823-38 LI BOUTON C-R ROUX-M 22 15 2 BE 109266816 15.09000 1559. 8571 18
19 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 6 6 3 BE 105977919 15. 05540 1554. 1760 19
20 281823-38 LIBOUTON CG-R ROUX-M 22 8 3 BE 150544813 15. 09410 1550.9511 20
21 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 20 10 BE 105787019 15. 09180 1546.8483 21
21 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 29 11 BE 112838720 15. 09180 1546.8483 21
23 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 54 11 12 BE 105790819 15.09230 1545.7685 23
24 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 26 13 BE 105798419 15.09330 1543.6136 24
25 310176- 67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 3 2 BE 115472319 15.16571 1536.1516 25
26 310176- 67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 5 3 BE 109055518 15.17011 1535.3453 26
27 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 5 2 BE 210613720 15.11440 1531.8483 27
28 111626- 76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 3 3 BE 112848320 15.11520 1530.1723 28
29 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 1 4 BE 102925120 15.12270 1522.8828 29
30 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 15 14 BE 112531617 15.11360 1517.5905 30
31 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 47 15 BE 105791619 15.11380 1517.1746 31
32 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 2 16 BE 105795319 15.12000 1512.6148 32
33 281823-38 LI BOUTON C-R ROUX-M 22 1 4 BE 203791116 15.12470 1511.7931 33
34 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 7 3 2 BE 105717119 15.11519 1506. 7821 34
35 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 54 18 17 BE 108855018 15.12360 1505.2121 35
36 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R ROUX-M 22 6 5 BE 107527914 15.13380 1501.3993 36
37 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R ROUX-M 22 11 6 BE 107533514 15.13510 1498. 7727 37
38 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 7 5 3 BE 105715819 15.12509 1494.7211 38
39 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 7 6 4 BE 105716619 15. 12549 1493.9104 39
40 310176-67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 2 4 BE 105944719 15.21051 1487.7141 40
41 310176- 67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 13 5 BE 112800020 15.21171 1485. 4477 41
42 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 43 18 BE 105798819 15.14520 1477.8884 42
43 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 54 41 19 BE 105795519 15. 15010 1476.1152 43
44 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 54 52 20 BE 109804515 15.16070 1463.2404 44
45 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 54 51 21 BE 108862618 15. 16390 1457.0786 45
46 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 9 6 BE 112798920 15.24061 1454.2474 46
47 307970- 92 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 5 5 182460 BE 105992319 15. 15300 1453.8645 47

UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
SO SSONS- MERCI N 15-05-21 58 YEARLI NG Amat eurs: 6 LACHER: 13. 10

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 3 184539 BE 112627920 14.58240 1702. 3893 1

2 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 23 8 2 BE 112829820 15.03270 1626. 6108 2
3 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 2 3 BE 112623920 15. 03280 1626. 3719 3
4 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONCGELB 7 4 186477 BE 112607520 15. 05220 1616. 3854 4

5 310176- 67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 11 1 195017 BE 112799720 15. 11331 1604. 3959 5

6 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 5 190073 BE 112765520 15.08540 1598. 5955 6

7 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 2 2 BE 112766820 15. 08550 1598. 3714 7
8 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 10 4 BE 112830020 15.05310 1597.5097 8

9 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 23 22 5 BE 112625220 15. 08050 1562. 7862 9
10 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 12 6 BE 112838720 15. 09180 1546. 8483 10
11 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 5 2 BE 210613720 15.11440 1531. 8483 11
12 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 3 3 BE 112848320 15.11520 1530.1723 12
13 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 1 4 BE 102925120 15.12270 1522. 8828 13
14 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 11 8 2 BE 112800020 15.21171 1485. 4477 14
15 310176-67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 11 4 3 BE 112798920 15. 24061 1454.2474 15
16 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 9 7 BE 112627720 15.17330 1446. 7973 16
17 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 4 3 BE 112768820 15. 21550 1440. 8566 17
18 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 8 5 183274 BE 112855220 15.17530 1433.1344 18
19 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 11 8 BE 112628020 15.20260 1414.8147 19
20 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 23 13 9 BE 112625920 15.20430 1411.7481 20



